
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 22-408 Name: . Consider approving Amendment Number 4 to
Agreement No. A-14097 with LeSar Development
Consultants

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/29/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: a. Consider approving Amendment Number 4 to Agreement No. A-14097 with LeSar Development
Consultants to increase the maximum not to exceed amount by $64,590 for a new not to exceed
amount of $259,600.00 to provide additional technical assistance to prepare a non-residential linkage
fee analysis and recommendations in support of updating the County’s Inclusionary Housing
Ordinance; and
b. Authorize the County Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute the Agreement and any amendments
which do not alter the scope of work or increase the amount payable on the Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. LeSar_Develompent_Agreement_Amendment_4_Board Ready 042722, 3.
Completed Board Order Item No. 44

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors5/24/2022 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

